American Rescue Plan Update 11/3/2022

Total Fund Allocation:

Total Funds Received by City: $59,430,051
Total Allocated to Date: $27,536,995
Total Remaining: $31,893,056

Previous Allocations Highlights:
e Community Projects
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Affordable Housing Management, Inc.

Servant Center

Nussbaum Center

Royal Expressions Ballet

Piedmont Business Capital
Greensboro Urban Ministry
Sanctuary House

Reading Connections

YMCA of Greensboro

Black Suit Initiative

Level Up Parenting

W. D. Mohammed Islamic Center
Guilford Child Development

I am A Queen

Positive Direction Youth and Families
Interactive Resource Center
Greensboro Chamber of Commerce
Gerard’s Green Garden

Glenwood Together

Subtotal

e City Projects
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Police Facility Security

Onetime Employee Bonus

Tanger Center Support

Central Library — Roof

Central Library - HVAC

Greensboro Cultural Center - Various
Parks and Rec Aquatics
Windsor-Chavis-Nocho

Subtotal

$2,079,823
$450,000
$2,000,000
$60,000
$2,500,000
$200,000
$56,334
$460,000
$1,000,000
$50,000
$53,234
$72,856
$138,592
$50,000
$133,450
$100,000
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$165,000
$25,000
$9,744,289

$1,159,000
$1,600,000
$859,054
$1,200,000
$375,000
$3,499,652
$1,100,000
$8,000,000
$17,792,706



Remaining Funds - $31,893,056 (Recommendations to be Presented)
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ARP Housing and Community Development $2,300,000

ARP Non-Profits $2,625,000
ARP City Projects $14,200,000
Affordable Housing Support $1,500,000
Additional Deferred Maintenance $1,625,000
Employee Support $1,410,000
Financial Sustainability $8,240,000

Subtotal $31,900,000



