### American Rescue Plan Update 11/3/2022

#### **Total Fund Allocation:**

Total Funds Received by City: \$59,430,051
Total Allocated to Date: \$27,536,995

**Total Remaining:** \$31,893,056

## **Previous Allocations Highlights:**

### • Community Projects

0	Affordable Housing Management, Inc.	\$2,079,823
0	Servant Center	\$450,000
0	Nussbaum Center	\$2,000,000
0	Royal Expressions Ballet	\$60,000
0	Piedmont Business Capital	\$2,500,000
0	Greensboro Urban Ministry	\$200,000
0	Sanctuary House	\$56,334
0	Reading Connections	\$460,000
0	YMCA of Greensboro	\$1,000,000
0	Black Suit Initiative	\$50,000
0	Level Up Parenting	\$53,234
0	W. D. Mohammed Islamic Center	\$72,856
0	Guilford Child Development	\$138,592
0	I am A Queen	\$50,000
0	Positive Direction Youth and Families	\$133,450
0	Interactive Resource Center	\$100,000
0	Greensboro Chamber of Commerce	\$150,000
0	Gerard's Green Garden	\$165,000
0	Glenwood Together	\$25,000
	Subtotal	\$9,744,289

#### City Projects

0	Police Facility Security	\$1,159,000
0	Onetime Employee Bonus	\$1,600,000
0	Tanger Center Support	\$859,054
0	Central Library – Roof	\$1,200,000
0	Central Library - HVAC	\$375,000
0	Greensboro Cultural Center - Various	\$3,499,652
0	Parks and Rec Aquatics	\$1,100,000
0	Windsor-Chavis-Nocho	\$8,000,000
	Subtotal	\$17,792,706

# Remaining Funds - \$31,893,056 (Recommendations to be Presented)

0	ARP Housing and Community Development	\$2,300,000
0	ARP Non-Profits	\$2,625,000
0	ARP City Projects	\$14,200,000
0	Affordable Housing Support	\$1,500,000
0	Additional Deferred Maintenance	\$1,625,000
0	Employee Support	\$1,410,000
0	Financial Sustainability	\$8,240,000
	Subtotal	\$31,900,000

